S3 CIRCUITS SCOLAIRES
En période scolaire (sauf jours fériés)

LA GRIPPERIE-
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN

SAINT-JEAN-D'ANGLE

SAINT-AGNANT
SAINT-JEAN-D'ANGLE

CHAMPAGNE

PORT-DES-BARQUES

SAINT-NAZAIRE-SUR-
CHARENTE

SAINT-FROULT

MOEZE

BEAUGAY

SOUBISE

SAINT-AGNANT

La Berlanderie
Ecole

Ecole 8

Les Halles
Villeneuve
Saint Fort
Mairie

Le Pas d'Arnaise
Rue du Phare
Le Basset
11 Novembre
Le Maréchat
De Gaulle

Les Maurines
Les Rouches
Piedemont

Font Renaud

La Bernardiere
La Source

Mairie
Fontrouet

Les Lauriers

Le Vert

Ecole

Rue de I'Europe
Ecole
Maréchal Leclerc
Les deux Moulins
Ecole

La Croix
Chatelet

Eglise

Jean Moulin

La Mornétrie

Le Grand Parc

Collége Jean Monnet Parking

S3-04
07:45
07:46
07:49

COLLEGE DE SAINT-AGNANT

S$3-05

07:42
07:43
07:44
07:46

S3-06

07:52

08:05
08:07
08:15

S$3-07

S3-09

08:05
08:06
08:10

DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI
S$3-10 S$3-11 S3-08
08:02
08:05
08:11
08:12 [
[ 08:13
I I
I I
08:05 [ [
| | |
I I I
08:20 0820  08:20

S$3-13

S$3-05

08:47
08:48
08:49
08:51

S3-06

08:50
08:52
08:53

S$3-14



S3 COLLEGE DE SAINT-AGNANT CIRCUITS SCOLAIRES
En période scolaire (sauf jours fériés)

MERCREDI LUNDI, MARDI, JEUDI, VENDREDI

S$3-09 S3-04 S3-08 S3-10 S3-11 S3-07 S3-05 S3-06 S3-15 S3-14 S3-13 S3-05 S3-06 S3-09 S3-04 S3-08 S3-10 S3-11 S3-07 S3-05 S3-06

SAINT-AGNANT  College Jean Monnet Parking  12:35 12:35 12:35 12:35 12:35 12:55 12:55 12:55 1555 15:55 15:55 15:55 1555 16:50 16:50 16:50 16:50 16:50 17:10 17:10 17:10
| 13:03 |
| |

Le Grand Parc | |
| I
| 12:50 | 1705
| |
I I

16:03 17:18

La Mornétrie 13:05

SOUBISE Jean Moulin

16:05 17:20

| |
I I
I |
Eglise | |
I |
I I

La Croix 12:42

I

I

BEAUGAY Ecole | 12:43 |
I

I

Les deux Moulins

| |
| I
| I
| |

Chatelet | |
| I
| I
| | 12:44
| |

@
o
@

|
I
I
I
[ | 1723
I I
[ 16:58 | |
I I
I I

Maréchal Leclerc 12:50

MOEZE

Ecole 12:53

I [
Rue de I'Europe | |

SAINT-FROULT
Ecole | |
Le Vert | |
SAINT-NAZAIRE-

Les Lauriers | | | | 13:11 | | | 16:1 | | | | 17:26
SUR-CHARENTE

Fontrouet | | 13:15 | | | 16:15 | | | | 17:30 | |

Mairie @ | | 13:19 | | | 1619 | | | | 17:34 | |

SAINT-NAZAIRE- La Source | | | 137 | | | 1607 | | | | 1732 |

SUR-CHARENTE
La Bernardiére | | I | 3as | | | 1618 | | | | 1733

Le Maréchat 17:36

Font Renaud 13:19 17:34

11 Novembre 13:22 17:37

Le Basset 13:23 17:38
PORT-DES-

BARQUES

Rue du Phare | 1325 | 1740

Piedemont 17:39
Les Rouches 17:41
Les Maurines 17:42
De Gaulle | 17:43

Le Pas d'Arnaise 12:42
CHAMPAGNE

SAINT-AGNANT Villeneuve 12:51

I |
I I
Mairie 12:45 | 16:05 1700 |
| |
Saint Fort 12:48 | |

SAINT-JEAN-

D'ANGLE Les Halles 12:47 16:15 17:02

Ecole 12:48 16:16 17:03

LA GRIPPERIE- Ecole @ 12:51 16:19 17:06
ST-SYMPHORIEN La Berlanderie 12:52 16:20 17:07



S3

CIRCUITS SCOLAIRES
En période scolaire (sauf jours fériés)

LA GRIPPERIE-SAINT- Lc Berlanderie

SYMPHORIEN
SAINT-JEAN-
D'ANGLE
SAINT-AGNANT
ST-JEAN D'ANGLE

CHAMPAGNE

PORT-DES-BARQUES

SAINT-NAZAIRE-SUR-
CHARENTE

SAINT-FROULT

MOEZE

BEAUGEAY

SOUBISE

SAINT-AGNANT

ROCHEFORT

Ecole

Ecole

Les Halles
Villeneuve
Saint Fort
Mairie

Le Pas d'Arnaise
Rue du Phare
Le Basset

11 Novembre
Le Maréchat
De Gaulle

Les Maurines
Les Rouches
Piedemont
Font Renaud
La Bernardiere
La Source
Mairie
Fontrouet

Les Lauriers
Le Vert

Ecole

Rue de I'Europe

Ecole

Maréchal Leclerc

Les Deux Moulins

Ecole

La Croix

Chatelet

Eglise

Jean Moulin

La Mornetrie

Le Grand Parc

Collége Jean Monnet Parking
La Bridoire @

Avenue des Déporteés
Roy-Bry@ A 33 L F ]
Denfert Rochereau

Thermes

COLLEGES ET LYCEES DE ROCHEFORT

S$3-01 S3-02 S3-03

06:53
06:54
06:57
06:59
07:04
07:05
07:07
07:12

07:37

06:58

07:37

Gare SNCFEA B3RS =) 07:384,07:40

Merleau / GrimauxA CGAGRIHED

07:44

06:59

07:05
07:08

07:31

07:320507:37
07:38
07:39
07:46
07:50

08:02

C >3

A

08:07
08:08
08:37
08:40
08:42
08:43
08:48
08:52

DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI

S$3-05 S3-06 S3-07 S3-09 S3-10 S3-11 S3-08 S3-05 S3-06 S3-12 S3-13 S3-14

08:15

08:05

08:20,

08:05 |

I
|
|
I
I
I
|
|
I
I
I
08:07 | [
08:15

08:15 ,08:20,

08:12

P8 15ep08:15:0508:20,0,08:20,0,08:20 5

08:20
08:21

08:38
08:39
08:41

08:42
08:43
08:47

09:10
09:12

09:20_p09:20,

08:50
08:52
08:55
08:56
09:02
09:03
09:07

09:20,

08:56
09:00

09:05
09:06
|
|

09:20,

T e D

09:02
09:05
09:1
09:12
09:13

09:20
09:21

09:38
09:39
09:41

09:42
09:43
09:47



S3

ROCHEFORT

SAINT-AGNANT

SOUBISE

BEAUGAY

MOEZE
SAINT-FROULT

SAINT-NAZAIRE-
SUR-CHARENTE

PORT-DES-
BARQUES

CHAMPAGNE
SAINT-AGNANT

SAINT-JEAN-
D'ANGLE

LA GRIPPERIE-

Merleau / Grimaux@ A 3@
Gare SNCFE A E3EDIHEDES T=]
Thermes

Denfert Rochereau@
Roy-Bry@ A &3
Avenue des Déportés
La Fayette Parking

La Bridoire

Collége Jean Monnet Parking
Le Grand Parc

La Mornétrie

Jean Moulin

Eglise

Chatelet

La Croix

Ecole

Les deux Moulins
Maréchal Leclerc
Ecole

Rue de I'Europe
Ecole

Q=

Le Vert

Les Lauriers
Fontrouet
Mairie @

La Source

La Bernardiere
Le Maréchat
Font Renaud
11 Novembre
Le Basset
Rue du Phare
Piedemont
Les Rouches @
Les Maurines
De Gaulle

Le Pas d'Arnaise
Mairie@
Villeneuve
Saint Fort

Les Halles
Ecole

Ecole

SAINT-SYMPHORIEN "¢ Berlanderie

S$3-09

12:10
12:13
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18

12:34

12:42
12:45
12:51

12:48

S3-04

12:13
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:34

12:47
12:48
12:51

12:52

COLLEGES ET LYCEES DE ROCHEFORT
En période scolaire (sauf jours fériés)

S$3-08

|

|

|

|
12:42

|
12:44
12:50
12:53

CIRCUITS SCOLAIRES

MERCREDI

S$3-10 S3-11 S$3-07

1235 &> 1235 &> 235> 1235 D 1235 &> 1255 D 12:55 >
| | | | |

|
12:50

13:1
13:13

| 13:14
|
13:15 |
13:19 |
| 13:17

13:21

13:24
13:26
13:27
13:28

S3-05

S3-06

12:55
13:08
13:05

13:08

S$3-01
13:15
13:20
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:27

S$3-02

13:20
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:27

13:43
13:44
13:46
13:51

13:53
13:57
13:58

14:01

S$3-03

13:27
13:28

13:42
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:48

13:51
13:54

14:00



S3 COLLEGES ET LYCEES DE ROCHEFORT - CIRCUITS SCOLAIRES
En période scolaire (sauf jours fériés)

LUNDI, MARDI, JEUDI, VENDREDI

S$3-14 S$3-15 S$3-13 S$3-05 S$3-06 S$3-09 S$3-04 S$3-08 S$3-10 S$3-11
Merleau / Grimaux@ A GI@EEHED  15:25 16:25
Gare SNCF@ A BGEHERES 15:28 15:28 1628 > 16:28
Thermes 15:30 15:30 16:30 16:30
ROCHEFORT Denfert Rochereau 15:31 15:31 16:31 16:31
Roy-Bry@ A @& [F I'ES 15:32 15:32 16:32 16:32
Avenue des Déportés 15:33 15:33 16:33 16:33
La Fayette Parking 15:34 | | 16:34
La Bridoire 15:49 15:49 16:49 16:49
SAINT-AGNANT ¢ jaqe Jean Monnet Parking 1555 = 1555 < 1555 > 1555 > 15:55 1650 = 16:50 = 1650 = 16:50 > 16:50=>
Le Grand Parc | | 16:03 | | |
La Mornétrie | | 16:05 |
SOUBISE Jean Moulin | 16:08 17:05
Eglise | 16:10
Chatelet |
La Croix 16:02
BEAUGAY Ecole 16:03
Les deux Moulins 16:05
Maréchal Leclerc @ 16:10
MOEZE Ecole 16:12
Rue de I'Europe
SAINT-FROULT

Ecole

|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| \ 16:58
| 16:59

| 17:05

| 17:08

16:11
16:13

| |

| | |
| | \
| [ |
| | \
| | 16:57
| |

| |

| [

| |

| |

| I

Le Vert

Les Lauriers
SAINT-NAZAIRE- Fontrouet
SUR-CHARENTE  Moairie8

La Source
La Bernardiere
Le Maréchat

| 16:14 |

|
16:15 | |
16:19 | |
| 16:17 |

16:21

11 Novembre

PORT-DES- Le Basset
BARQUES Rue du Phare

Piedemont

Les Rouches
Les Maurines 16:27
De Gaulle 16:28

Le Pas d'Arnaise 16:02 16:57
CHAMPAGNE Mairie 16:05 17:00

SAINT-AGNANT  Villeneuve 16:10 17:06

Saint Fort 16:11 17:03
SAINT-JEAN- 01 °% 16:15 1702

D'ANGLE Ecole 16:16 17:03

LAGRIPPERIE- Foe® 16:19 17:06
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN ¢ Berlanderie 16:20 17:07

16:24
16:26

e
3

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Font Renaud |
I
I
|
I
I
I
I



S3 COLLEGES ET LYCEES DE ROCHEFORT - CIRCUITS SCOLAIRES
En période scolaire (sauf jours fériés)

LUNDI, MARDI, JEUDI, VENDREDI

S$3-07 S$3-05 S3-06 S3-01 $3-02 S$3-03 S$3-01
Merleau / Grimaux® A CRGIHED 17:15 18:15
Gare SNCFE A B3O HEIDET = 1720 > 17:23 18:20
Thermes 17:23 17:26 18:23
ROCHEFORT Denfert Rochereau 17:24 17:27 18:24
Roy-Bry A &3 (FLE 1726 &> 1730 > 17:30 18:26
Avenue des Déportés 17:27 17:31 17:31 18:27
La Fayette Parking | | | |
La Bridoire @ 17:40 | | 18:40
Collége Jean Monnet Parking 17:10 CD 17:10 CD 17:10 | | | |
Le Grand Parc | | 17:45
|
|
|
|

SAINT-AGNANT

La Mornétrie | 17:47
SOUBISE Jean Moulin | 17:49

Eglise 1725 17:49

Chatelet 17:51

La Croix @
BEAUGAY Ecole@

Les deux Moulins

|
| 17:46
|
|
Maréchal Leclerc |
[
|
|

|
|
[
|
|
|
| 17:47
| 17:49
| 17:54
| 17:56
| 18:00
| 18:01

MOEZE Ecole@®

Rue de I'Europe
Ecole

17:26
17:28

SAINT-FROULT

Le Vert | 17:29 |
Les Lauriers | | 17:26
SAINT-NAZAIRE- Fontrouet 17:30 | |
SUR-CHARENTE  Mairie 17:34 | |
La Source | 17:32 |
La Bernardiere | | 17:33
Le Maréchat 17:36
Font Renaud
11 Novembre

Le Basset
PORT-DES- Rue du Phare | 17:40

BARQUES Piedemont 17:39
Les Rouches 17:41

Les Maurines 17:42

De Gaulle 17:43 |

Le Pas d'‘Arnaise 17:45 18:45

CHAMPAGNE e 17:48 18:48
SAINT-AGNANT  Vileneuve 17:55 18:55

Saint Fort 17:56 18:56
SAINT-JEAN- Les Halles 18:00 19:00

D'ANGLE Ecole @ 18:01 19:01
LAGRIPPERIE-  Ecoe@ 18:04 19:04
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN "¢ Berlanderie 18:05 19:05

18:04 |
17:54
17:57

18:03

N
w
N

$3-02 $3-03
=> 1823
18:26
18:27
> 1829 > 1825
18:30 18:26
| |
| |
| |
| 18:40
| 18:42
| 18:44
| 18:44
| 18:46
18:46 |
18:47 |
18:49 |
18:54 |
18:56 |
19:00 |
19:01 |
19:04
18:49
18:52
|
|
18:58



